Pfijmeni
Semenikhin
Bilek
Kucera
Spiroh
Mojha
Trojak
Cizek
Suchan
Fiala
Voracek
Kadlec

Jméno
Maxim
Simon
Pavel
Ondra
Lukas
Simon
Martin
Mates
Ondra
Marek
Jan

hosi 11-12
oddil

Sokol Kfemze fotbal

Sokol Kfemze taekwondo
Sokol KfemZze orientacni béh
Sokol Kfemze fotbal

Sokol Kfemze

Sokol KfemZe orientacni béh
Sokol Kfemze

Sokol Kfemze fotbal

Sokol KfemZze orientacni béh
Sokol Kfemze fotbal

Sokol Kfemze fotbal

cas
02:36,6
02:36,6
02:41,2
03:02,3
03:02,5
03:06,5
03:06,8
03:16,7
03:22,3
03:39,1
03:42,1



